Pulp Molded Mannequin

The color of the body changes depending on the color of the mixed material.

Size (asian)

175
38
77
59
86

9
22

Material : scrapped paper with scrapped fabric

Height (cm)
Sholders
Chest
Waist

Hips

Heel

Shoes
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can stand by the waist suport base

attached with the magnet




